
Ergebnisliste Klasse F11 Reg.-Nr.

25.08.2013

28. ADAC-Clubsport-Slalom

ASC Burgkunstadt e.V. im ADAC

94/2013

Fahrer  Name, Vorname        Ortsclub/Team
 Wohnort                                    Lizenz
Bewerber 
Sponsor 

Fahrzeug
Bewerber-Lizenz
Sponsor-Card

Start Nr
Gruppe
Klasse

Lauf 1    Zeit       

Fehler

Platz

Gesamt

Uhlmann Rudolf Fiat 500 Abarth42

F
97762 Hammelburg

AMSC Hammelburg

NC 1129905

00:38,48 0

1
01:19,80

3

11

00:38,32

Punkte = 1,00 AC Schweinfurt SIC 1037364
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